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cl. nom

1 CARIER

2 GONCALVES

3 GUSH

4 MOOG

5 LAPLUME

6 KOHNEN

7 BILTGEN

8 HIM

9 FEILEN
10 JODOCY
11 VANEK
12 BEVER
13 PLETSCHETTE
14 GOFFINET
15 STOCKREISER
16 FOKAN
17 HENDRIKS
18 BONIFAS
19 GITZINGER
20 BERTEMES
21 LAMBERT
22 SCHWARTZ
23 PETERS
24 LINDE
25 MARSO
26 WEBER
27 HAAS
28 LIENERS
29 FOLSCHEID
30 HENDRIKS
31 DELLUCCI
32 HOSCHEID
33 BIEWER
34 ENGELDINGER
35 SCHOCKMEL
36 GERMAUX
37 ZUIDBERG
38 OLINGER

cl. nom

1 SCHWARTZ
2 FOHL

3 LENTZ

4 KOMES

5 ROCH

6 LEESCH

2007

open masculin

prénom
Tom
Paulo
Andrew
Steve
Christian
Michel
Claude
Georges
Jean-Claude
Pascal
Jean
Claude
Carlo
Pierre
Pierre
Hervé
Steve
Claude
Guy
Serge
Jean-Louis
Jean-Paul
Sam

Guy
Jean-Claude
Timo
André
René
Bob
Daniel
Ben

Denis
Robert
Luc

René
Alain
Francois
Jérbme

club

Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
Trispeed Mamer
Trispeed Mamer
Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
Celtic Diekirch

CA Dudelange
Trispeed Mamer
CSN

CAPA Ettelbruck
Trispeed Mamer
Celtic Diekirch
Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
Trispeed Mamer
Celtic Diekirch
Trispeed Mamer

VV Tooltime Préizerdaul

Trispeed Mamer
Trispeed Mamer

CAE Grevenmacher
Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
CS Luxembourg
Triathlon Luxembourg
CAE Grevenmacher
CA Belvaux

Triathlon Luxembourg
Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
Celtic Diekirch
Trispeed Mamer
Trispeed Mamer
Triathlon Luxembourg
Triathlon Luxembourg
Triathlon Luxembourg

VV Tooltime Préizerdaul

open féminin

prénom
Josiane
Danielle
Danielle
Jackie
Catherine
Manon

club

CAE Grevenmacher
CAE Grevenmacher
Celtic Diekirch
Trispeed Mamer
CAPA Ettelbruck
Triathlon Luxembourg

Classement TRITOUR

catégorie

élite
élite
élite
élite
masters
masters
élite
masters
masters
élite
élite
masters
élite
élite
masters
élite
élite
élite
élite
élite
masters
masters
élite
masters
masters
juniors
masters
masters
élite
masters
élite
élite
masters
masters
masters
élite
masters
élite

catégorie
masters
élite
masters
élite
masters
masters

5 best nbr. Comp.
3200 8
2930
2810
2700
2370
2170
2085
2060
2060
2040
1980
1840
1820
1686
1644
1642
1570
1498
1384
1360
1340
1335
1256
1228
1176
1158
1125
1105
1098

962
878
860
834
806
774
752
737
646

al
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5 best nbr. Comp.
2360
2330
2220
1970
1910
1820
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cl. nom
1 KOHNEN
2 LAPLUME
3 HIM
4 BEVER
5 FEILEN

6 STOCKREISER

7 SCHWARTZ
8 LAMBERT
9 LINDE
10 HENDRIKS
11 MARSO
12 LIENERS
13 HAAS
14 SCHOCKMEL
15 ZUIDBERG
16 BIEWER

17 ENGELDINGER

cl. nom

1 LEESCH

2 LENTZ

3 ROCH

4 SCHWARTZ

cl. nom
1 MARGUE
2 BOSSELER
3 LIENERS
4 MILLER
5 SUNNEN
6 LAMBERTY

cl. nom
1 DALSCHEID
2 SCHONS

cl. nom
1 LIENERS
2 MARGUE

Jean-Claude

Jean-Claude

Sandra
Sophie

masters masculin

prénom club

Michel Triathlon Luxembourg

Christian Trispeed Mamer
Georges CA Dudelange
Claude Trispeed Mamer

Trispeed Mamer

Pierre Triathlon Luxembourg
Jean-Paul CAE Grevenmacher
Jean-Louis Trispeed Mamer

Guy Triathlon Luxembourg
Daniel Trispeed Mamer

CS Luxembourg

René CA Belvaux

André CAE Grevenmacher
René Triathlon Luxembourg
Francois Triathlon Luxembourg
Robert Trispeed Mamer

Luc Trispeed Mamer

masters féminin

prénom club
Manon Triathlon Luxembourg

Danielle Celtic Diekirch
Catherine CAPA Ettelbruck
Josiane CAE Grevenmacher

juniors masculin

prénom club

Frédéric CAE Grevenmacher
Pit CA Belvaux
Yannick CA Belvaux

Joé CAE Grevenmacher
Dany CS Luxembourg

Philippe CA Belvaux

youth A masculin

prénom club
Yann CA Belvaux
Emile CAE Grevenmacher

youth A féminin

prénom club
CA Belvaux
CAE Grevenmacher

Classement TRITOUR

catégorie
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters
masters

catégorie
masters
masters
masters
masters

catégorie
juniors
juniors
juniors
juniors
juniors
juniors

catégorie
youth A
youth A

catégorie
youth A
youth A

5 best
3230
3140
2850
2730
2720
2520
2160
2140
2060
1585
1540
1530
1350
1310
1235
1105
1040

5 best
2880
2000
1720
1710

5 best
2710
2460
2250
2150
1880
1560

5 best
2730
2680

5 best
1970
1750

nbr. Comp.
5
10

~
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nbr. Comp.
5

3
3
3

nbr. Comp.

Wwhph~oo

nbr. Comp.
5
6

nbr. Comp.
3
3



cl. nom
1 HALLER
2 REGER
3 HOFFMANN
4 SCHONS
5 KOEP

cl. nom
1 BAUM
2 MARGUE
3 TREMONT

cl. nom
1 KLEIN
2 BIEWER
3 KIRSCH
4 SARDAIN
5 JOST

cl. nom
1 COLLES
2 BAUM
3 GORGES
4 KOEP
5 GOERGEN

Classement TRITOUR

youth B masculin

prénom
Bob

Pit

Bob
Félix
Jan

club

Trispeed Mamer
CA Belvaux

CS Luxembourg
CAE Grevenmacher
CA Belvaux

youth B féminin

prénom
Sydney
Maité
Sonia

club

Celtic Diekirch

CAE Grevenmacher
CA Belvaux

youth C masculin

prénom
David
Max
Franz
Gabriel
Noé

club

CS Luxembourg

CS Luxembourg
CAE Grevenmacher
CAE Grevenmacher
CAE Grevenmacher

youth C féminin

prénom
Lisy
Shannon
Sarah
Anja
Joanna

club

Celtic Diekirch
Celtic Diekirch

CAE Grevenmacher
CA Belvaux

Celtic Diekirch

catégorie 5 best

youth B 3000
youth B 2790
youth B 2780
youth B 2710
youth B 2370
catégorie 5 best

youth B 3000
youth B 2440
youth B 1690
catégorie 5 best

youth C 3000
youth C 2920
youth C 2750
youth C 2670
youth C 2450
catégorie 5 best

youth C 2970
youth C 2970
youth C 2820
youth C 2410

youth C 1580

nbr. Comp.
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nbr. Comp.

nbr. Comp.
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nbr. Comp.
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